
$325,000 - 2754 Woodland Rd, ABINGTON
MLS® #PAMC2066350 

$325,000
2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,050 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

ROSLYN, ABINGTON, PA

Welcome to a well maintained ranch style
home in Abington Township. The sun
drenched living room has an oversized bay
window with a beautiful view of the church
across the street. There are two oversized
bedrooms both with ample closet space. 
There is a full sized eat in kitchen. The
laundry/ mud room  is conveniently located
close by. Beat the heat this summer and relax
in central air. There is a substantial one car
garage that can shelter your car from the
weather and double as a workshop.  Behind
the garage there is a bonus storage shed. If
you are looking to downsize or for a starter this
is a must see. Set up a showing  today!

Built in 1953

Essential Information

MLS® # PAMC2066350

Sold Price $325,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 1,050

Acres 0.19

Year Built 1953

Type Residential

Sub-Type Detached

Style Rancher

Status Closed



Sold Date June 19th, 2023

Community Information

Address 2754 Woodland Rd

Area Abington Twp (10630)

Subdivision ROSLYN

City ABINGTON

County MONTGOMERY-PA

State PA

Zip Code 19001

Interior

Heating Heat Pump - Gas BackUp

Cooling Central A/C

# of Stories 1

Stories 1 Story

Exterior

Exterior Brick and Siding

Roof Shingle

Foundation Slab

School Information

District ABINGTON

Elementary ROSLYN

Middle ABINGTON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

High ABINGTON

Additional Information

Zoning RESIDENTIAL

Listing Details

Listing Office RE/MAX Keystone
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